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CREDIT PROBLEMS? Yourjob is your credit.
No hassle. No embarrassment. Car loan ap-
provals in as little as 15 minutes. Let Uncle
Sam help put you in a car. Bring W2's and use
tax refunds fordownpayment. Call 1-800-952-
0158 24 hours a day. 3:3-24

1996 CHEVROLET CAPRICE CLASSIC,4 dr.,
45,000 miles, verygood condition. Call Tammy
at 435-5624. 2:24-3:3

WAYNE AAVANG. CREDIT HELP TO BUY A
CAR. FINANCING AVAILABLE REGARD-
LESS OF PAST CREDIT HISTORY! Yourjob
is your credit. Small down payment, .small
weekly payment. You have credit with us! Call
Wayne Aavang 704-854-4477. The Auto Credit
Co., Gastonia, N.C. tfn

“CASH"PAID FORJUNK,WRECKEDORUSED

 

 

 

 

CARS AND TRUCKS. We also sell used |
parts. Pink's Auto 629-2729. tfn

MOBILE HOMES

LEE’S MOBILE HOMES, NORWOOD,N.C. 800-
777-8652 Specials 28x56, $32,999; 28x80,
$39,999; 24x56. $27,999; 14x80, $19,999 icl.
4' hitch. Open 7 days.
www.leesmobilehomes.com/ tfn

MFRD HOME CREDIT HOTLINE.Little, slow or
no credit ok. Apply 24 hrs. a day. We have only
100 loans avail. Please hurry, call 1-800-361-
7974. tin

NEW'99 HORTON DW HOME. 4 bd. w/fireplace,
den & living rm., deluxe appliance pkg. Turn
key pkg. for only $45,545.00. For more info,
call Matt toll free (877) 894-5034. Penastar

 

  

Homes, your exclusive Horton Dealer. 2;24-
3:3
 

4 BR/2 BA on private 3/4 acre lot. Will finance
with low down payment. 1-800-741-7128.tin |
 

NEW 99 HORTON. 14x80 2 bd. rm. 2 bath.
Extremely large living area w/glamourbath,
walkin closets, vinyl siding, shingle roof. Duke
Power rated, turn key pkg.foronly$27,900.00.
For more info, call Matt toll free (877) 894-
5034. Penastor Homes, your exclusive Horton
Dealer. 2:24-3:3
 

DW REPO. Will relocate,your spot or ours. Small
transfer fee & move in. 1-800-741-7128. tin

THE 5PM DEADLINE?
RUN YOUR AD IN THE "TOO LATE
T0 CLASSIFY" FOR $1.00 EXTRA

Kings MoZuntain 739-7496

Belmont/Mt. Holly 825-0580

cherryvile 435-6752

Bessemer City 629-2376

sheiy 481-8202

TOO LATE TO CLASSIFY

SITE MANAGER. Site Manager, 25 hours per
wk., for 48 unit government subsidized apart-
ment complex in Mt. Holly, NC. Must be detail-
minded and possess excellent organizational
skills. Previous site management experience
preferred, but not required. Salary based on
experience. Send resume with work experi-
ence to: Mt. Holly Ltd., P.O. Box 25088, Win-
ston-Salem, NC 27114-5088. EOE. 3:3,10

COMFORT INN. Housekeeper Wanted. Experi-

ence preferred but will train right person. Ma-
ture and dependable. Apply in person only at
Hwy. 161 and I-85, Kings Mountain, NC. No
phonecalls, please. 3:3,10

 

 

 

 

Herald/Times

MAINTENANCE. Full-time Maintenance position

complex in Mt. Holly, NC. Duties include inte-
rior unit repairs, unit turnovers,painting, clean-
ing, and various otherrepairs. Must be able to
lift and carry 50 pounds. Experience in carpen-
try, plumbing, HVAC, and electrical helpful.
Starting salary $9.50/hour. Send response with
work experience and employmentreferences

to: Mt. Holly Ltd., P.O. Box 25088, Winston-
Salem, NC 27114-5088. EOE. 3:3,10

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE., 1014 Linwood Rd.
Sat. 6th, starts 8:30 am. Rain, no sale. 3:3

 

for 48 unit government subsidized apartment

 

HIRING ALL SHIFTS. Apply in person between
10 am-2 pm or 6 pm-8 pm at Lucky Diamond in

Grover. No phone calls, please. 3:3
 

FULL TIME TEACHER NEEDED. Must be 18,
high school diploma or GED. Apply after 8:30
am at Bolin’s Day Care, 901 Ramseur St. in

Kings Mountain. 3:3,10

HOUSE FOR SALE BY OWNER. Oak Grove area
[inKings Mtn. 3bedrooms., 2 baths, inculdesac,
fenced yard. Asking $102,000. Call 739-3033.
3:3,10

INTERMODAL SERVICES. ATTN: OWNER
OPERATORS. Drop & Hook runs to Florida.
Competitive pay, home 2 1/2 days per wk., no
touch freight. $1500. sign on bonus, health
benefits, no hidden admin fees, no escrow. We
pay cargo ins., we pay lib. ins., we pay fuel
taxes, fuel advances. 1-800-736-8393 ext.
1673. Call Mon. & Thurs. 8 am-5 pm. Tues. &
Wed. 1-5 pm. 3:3,10

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. 119 Yarbro Rd. Sat
6th. 8 am until noon. Rain, no sale. Summer &
winter clothes, shoes, nurse uniforms, misc.

household items. 3;3

WANTED. Three Mountain Rest cemetery lots.
Phone 739-2900. 3:3,10

WEEKEND RN SUPERVISOR POSITION. We
have a 7pm-7am Supervisor position open.
This is perfect for someone going back to
school or with small children. We offer excel-
lent benefits (ie. Health Insurance effective
after 30 days,up to 22 daysoff per year, 401K,

 

 

 

  and more). We are a deficiency free facility! If

 

 

B.F.
Maner

| Foor Agency

FERGUSON RD., 18.29 secluded
acres. Partially wooded. $72,000.

INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE

739-6411

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

  
Kings Mountain
Association of Realtors

 

  | Alexander REALTY
739-1616

104 East Gold Street
Kings Mountain, NC
 

VERY WELL MAINTAINED HOME: 1453
sf - 3 BR - 2 Baths - Landscaping Very
Pretty - Lots of Storage - RearYard
Fenced - 12X16 Storage Bldg., wired,
plumbed & phonejack - blinds stay.
119 MargaretLittle Drive R-23803
NEW CONSTRUCTION: Brick Ranch
2032 sf - 3 BR - 2 ¥ Baths - Cathedral
Ceiling in 3 Rooms - Tray Ceiling in
Master BR - Custom Built Cabinets - Lots
of Storage - Double Garage - Wired for
Security System -
708 Huntingtowne Drive :

~ Crescent Hill R22068
NEW CONSTRUCTION: 1447 sf Ranch -
3BR - 2 Bath - Quiet Neighborhood-
Floor Plan Designed for convenientliving

| - Attractive Design - Near 74 By-Pass -
  

Buy during construction and choose
colors -
109 BRANDONWOOD R-23821
BEAUTIFUL BRICK HOME: 1789 sf - 3
BR - 1 Bath - In Nice Neighborhood -
Hardwood Floors - Wired Outbuilding -
Fenced Yard - Roof 5yr.
704 West Gold Street R-24172
WHY PAY RENT?: Own this 1020sf - 2
BR - 1 Bath Home Large Lot in Nice
Neighborhood - Convenientlocation.

Adjoining lot available
810 Cleveland Ave. (Grover) R-24764 |
AFFORDABLE FIND:Very neat bungalow.
2 Bed Room - 1 Bath -Gas Heat -Central Air *
Nice Neighborhood - Convenient location.
616 Meadowbrook Road C-23835
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY: 4 -Apartment
Complex - 2 Story Bldg. -Completely
Remodeled - New Roof -New Siding - New
Gas Heaters - |deal Investment Property.
48 Julian Street
REAL NEAT BUNGALOW: Recently
remodeled 936 sf - 2 Bed Room 1 Bath.
Extra NiceStarteror Investment Propetty.
707 Landing Street E-24457
PRICED TO SELL: Good investment
Property or Starter Home 1002 sf - 2 Bed
Room - 1 Bath -
823 Church Street E-24393
GOOD INVESTMENT PROPERTY: Or
Starter Home - 1012 sf - 3BR - 1 Bath -
Convenient Location.
817 Church Street : R-23907
124 GALLIEE CHURCH ROAD: 1 2 Acre
Lot Available - Call for details. R-21835
NICE CORNER BUSINESS LOT: 54’ X 79’
- Corner of West King Street & Davidson
Street.
466 WestKing Street R22532
 

 

 

 

Ruby Alexander, CRS

739-4111

Let us assist you with
a9 yourtax refund as a down|

payment on your new
home.   

a
Fain Hambright, Realtor

13659!

| WARLICKAND HAMRICK|

C-23835 ||

LARRY HAMRICK
REALTY
739-3659

EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER

NEAR HIGH SCHOOL}
Residential Lots In Upscale
Subdivision - Colonial Woods - |
Underground Electric - Curbed |
Streets - City Limits - Wooded |
Lots. at $12,500 & Up. Call 739- |

REALTOR®

ASSOCIATES
INSURANCE AND REAL ESTATE
106 EAST MOUNTAIN STREET
 

 937-7471
 

  

 

129 S. Battleground Ave.

739-5872

NEW LISTING: GRACIOUS OLDER
HOME, 4 BR, 1 Bath, 1 1/2 story; over
2300 sq.ft., formal living room w/ fire-
place, dining room, cozy kitchen w/ fire-
place. Fresh paint, upperlevel completely
redone w/ separate heat & air system.
409 S. Battleground, $84,900
NEW LISTING: LARGE OLDER HOME,
2/3 bedroom,1 1/2 Bath w/ large rooms,
large closets, hard wood floors & unfin-
ished upperlevel for expansion. Partially
fenced yard. 114 Fulton St. $70,500
BACK ON THE MARKET: CRESCENT
HILLAREA 3BR,2BA,Brick Ranch,fresh

ENDERCONFRACK
. ,900

HORSE LOVERS SPECIAL, 3 BR, 2BA
Brick ranch on 4.02 acres. Family room
with fireplace, dbl gar., 2 stall barn w/
tack room and fenced pasture. 334
Goforth Rd. $124,900
COUNTRYSETTING 3 BR, 2.5BA, 2 sto
on almost acre lot. Lots of storage. Dbl.
gar, front porch for your rockers with nice
views. 926 Dixon School Rd. $117,900
NEW LISTING: 2 BR, 1BA New Carpet,
Fresh Paint and Wallpaper, enclosed front
och fenced yard. 112 Guyton Loop
4 ,000

SPACIOUS OLDER HOME 4 BR, 1 1/2
Bath with large rooms and high ceilings,
office area, and sunroom. Nice pany in
kitchen. Fenced Backyard. 221 Waco
Road, $82,900
HERE'S AWINNER 2BR, 1BA older brick
homein good neighborhood. Formal din-
ing, nice kitchen, loft rooms upstairs, on
deep lot. 705 West Gold Street, $59,900
DON'T RENT, BUY! Look at this 3BR, 1.5

Sandra Wilson, Realtor ..........
Beth Wilson, Realtor esesvvsecsnes 

 http://www.metrolina.com/swrealt

Call KM's Real Estate Professionals

- FP n i d-

.. 854-824 (pager # 833-4492)

Check the INTERNET for
our listings in the

METROLINA BUSINESS MALL
Ourlistings get maximum exposure.

 

BA ranch. Great for starters or invest-
ment. 215 Morris St., $42,900.
NICE SINGLE WIDE, Mobile Home - 1986
Oakwood 1.21 acres 2BR, 1.5 BAw/appli-
ances. Nice level wooded lot. 1117 Moun-
tain Brook Dr., Clover, S.C. $34,900
Just across SC line near Love Valley .
Adjoining 1.23 acre lot may also be pur-
chased.
New LISTING: SASTONIA - 3BR, 2 32

wood floors, single garage /workshop.
1718 Fairfield Dr. $139,900 Call Beth.
NEATSTARTERHOME - 2 BR,1 BA, with
screened front porch, fenced yard and
applisnees included. 824 Grace Street,
$37,900

JUST LISTED - 1.05 acre wooded lot.

Chestnut Ridge Rd., $19,900
LARGE TRACT - 158.57 acres w/ creek.
Upper Cleveland water nearby. Could be
accessible if developed. Heavily wooded.
Rippy Road, Grover $396,425
41,85 ACRES- Wooded w/ creek. Good
development potential. Rippy Road,
Grover. $104,625
LOT - Suitable for Doublewide, Modular,

ACREAGE -2.08 acres with frontage on2

foMNIETRCOARACT
with restrictions. 401 Rollingbrook Rd.,
$25,900

 

739-9479 (pager # 833-8289)       
‘fl den Tub & Corner Shower, LR,

 

 

Bat at

Rr   
Phillip Bunch, Broker
739-3086 'til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30

RENTAL
‘# 3BR, 1BA, APARTMENT DU-
PLEX. LR, Kitch., & Din. Area,
$450/mo, $450/Dep. Must have
good credit & references. 407B
East Kings St.

RESIDENTIAL
2600 sq. ft. Cape Cod, 4 BR, 2 1/
2BA, LRw/FP,Kitchen, DR, Game
Rm, 2 Car CPT, In Ground Swim
Pool on 2.67 Ac.(2-4 Extra Bldg.
Lots), 611 Gantt St.
PRICE REDUCED IMMACU-
LATE, 3BR, 2BA, Brick Ranch,
LFW/FP,Kitch. & Din. Rm., 2 Car
Gar., Conv. to 74 Bypass, 102
Heather Lane, extra outside stor-
age + 1/2 lot available at cost,
$122,900
BELOW APPRAISED VALUE -
SPACIOUS BRICKRANCHON 2
LOTS, Part Wooded, 3BR, 2 BA,

& : 2 :
Basement, 602 LeeSt., $139,000
NEAR HIGH SCHOOL & JR.
HIGH 3BR, 2BA, Brick Ranch, LR,
Kitchen, DR, Lot of Storage, ingrd.
pool, 307 Scotland Dr. $96,500
NEW LISTING. 2 Story Colonial.
4 BR, 2 1/2 Ba, LG MBR w/8'x8'
Walk in Closet, LG M.Ba w/Gar-
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FR, W/FP, DR, Kitch. & Din. Area,
2 Car Gar. on 10th Fairway,
Woodbridge CC, 936 New Camp
Crk Church Rd, Owner-Broker,
$196,500.
NEW CONSTRUCTION. 3 BR, 2
Ba, Ranch, GR, Kitch. & Din. Area,
LG Wooded Lot, Convenient to
New 74-1-85 Connector Road,
6219 Adele Lane, Logan Park S/D
$83,900.

MOBILE HOMES
HUNT SC at this PRIVATE SET-
TING 2 BR, 2 BA, 14x70 Mobile
Home. LR, Kitchen & Din. Area,

UNDE TS
8 acres, new , Gas fireplace.
446 Patriots Way, $35,000
LIKENEW! 1992 Singlewide mo-
bilehome.2BR, 1 BA, LR,kitchen
& dining area, Next to Lake in
Grover, Rented lot, 166 Wendy
Dr.,4+4:766. PRICE REDUCED -
OWNER SAYS MAKE OFFER!

ACREAGE & LOTS
LARGE BUILDING LOT gentle
sloped, partially wooded with
creek, utilities available, curbed
St., Lot 1A, Crescent Hill Road.
ML#19925
NICE BUILDING LOT, Mostly
level, partially wooded, utilities
available, curbed St., Lot 3A, Cres-
cent Hill Road. ML#19921  

 

you are interested, please apply in person. We
accept applications from 8:30A to 7:30P.If you:
want to be part of a winning team, Belaire isthe |
placeto be. 3:3

INTERMODAL SERVICES. ATTN. OTR CO.
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